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44870101 HANSADESIGNO Style - Fertigmontageset fiir
Wanne/Brause

EAN: 4057304007293
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Technische Daten

Durchflusseigenschaften

Durchfluss bei 3 bar
Druckverlust bei einem Durchfluss von 0,2 l/s
Druckverlust bei einem Durchfluss von 0,3 /s

Technische Eigenschaften

Warmwasserversorgung
Arbeitsdruck
Werkstoff

Vorschriften

EN Standard

Gerduschklasse
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20.4 [ 12.0 l/min
3 bar
3 bar

max. +80°C
0.5-10 bar

Messing

EN 817
1(150 3822)

600 kPa
6 bar

500 kPa
5 bar

400 kPa
4 bar

300 kPa
3 bar

200 kPa
2 bar

100 kPa
1 bar
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